
1

3 8

9

10

18

12

7

19

21

20
27

35

30

28

36
37

38
39

40

34

4

Zone A

Zone A Zone B

Zone D

Z  

 

 

33
32

31

26
25

24
23

22

15

14
13

6

2

4

5

To gates 45 - 55, 101 - 113 
& lounges
Starbucks at gates 46 - 49

At gates 101 - 113
& domestic lounge (Starbucks),
WHSmith, World Duty Free,
Wetherspoon’s Express  

To flight 
connections

To gates 57 & 58

Security

To gates 59 - 63

Departures

1

7

3

5

2

Family seating

Kids zone
41

42

Security

Bureau de change
Information
Public telephone
Seating
Post box

19 Moneycorp Bureau de
Change with cash machine 

20 Shopping information
27 Flight information 
28 Special assistance lounge

Services

Bar / Pub
Restaurant / Café

1 WHSmith
2 Boots
3 Best of the Best
4 Dixons Travel
5 Jo Malone
6 The Watch and 

Jewellery Store
7 Rosetta Stone
8 World Duty Free
9 Harrods
10 Hamleys
12 Seafood Bar

13 Hugo Boss
14 Mango
15 Shoe Studio
18 Next
21 World Duty Free
22 World of Whiskies
23 Sunglass Hut
24 Ted Baker
25 Tie Rack
26 Rolling Luggage
30 Dixons Travel
32 Fat Face
33 Rituals 
34 Accessorize

31 Travelex Bureau de Change 
with cash machine 

41 Kids zone
42 Phone charger

Shops & Food and Drink

Accessible toilet
Toilet men
Toilet women

Amenities

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift
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39 WHSmith
40 WHSmith   Books

35 Lacoste
36 Game Grid
37 Red Lion
38 Glorious Britain

North Terminal - Departure lounge, lower level



Restaurant /Café
1 Joe’s Kitchen
2 Globe Freehouse
4 Bags Etc
6 Costa Coffee
7 Monsoon
8 Accessorize
10 Game Grid
11 Rolling Luggage
12 Tie Rack
13 M&S Simply Food
14 Boots
15 WHSmith

 
  
    
  
   
    
 
     
 
  
  
 
 
  
  
  
 
 
  
  
  
 
   
 
 

   

Hotel &
car park

14
13

17

5

5

17
2

1

8

9

4

6

6

7

8

9

18 10

11

12

15

16

Arrivals
from
Pier 5

 

Passport Control

5

8

4

3

20

Lifts to
departures

Escalators to
departures

Shuttle to south 
terminal and 
main station

Exit to car parks 
5, 6 and Hotel

19

Bureau de change
Public telephone
Seating

3 Excess baggage
5 Spectrum Internet
9 Cash machines
16 Moneycorp Bureau de Change

17 Special assistance help point
18 Car rental
19 Work station

Accessible toilet
Babycare
Toilet men
Toilet women

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift
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Amenities

Services

Shops & Food and Drink

North Terminal - Level 1



  
 
   
   
  
  
   
  
  
   
    
   
 
  
 
    
  
  

UK
Channel Islands
Ireland
arrivals

International arrivals

Domestic arrivals

Baggage reclaim

To long term car parks
Taxis and car rental

Entrance

Entrance

Entrance

Entrance

To Chapel, 
Prayer Room
and baggage 
services

6 8
7

9

10

11

15

14

14

3

2

1
5

13

14

16

13

4

4

417

To smoking area 
on forecourt

18

19

Restaurant / Café
2 Costa Coffee
3 World Duty Free Arrivals Shop
6 WHSmith

Bureau de change
Information zone
Meeting point
Public telephone
Smoking area

1 HM Immigration information telephone
4 Special assistance help point
5 National Express waiting area
7 Cash machine
8 National Express tickets
10 British Hotel Reservation 

Centre (BHRC)
11 Travelex Bureau de Change
13 Shop & drop
14 easyBus
15 Emirates Limousine Services
16 BA Sky Flyers meeting point
17 Seating Area
18 Taxi
19 Help point

Services

Shops & Food and Drink

Accessible toilet
Babycare
Toilet men
Toilet women

Amenities

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift

9 Spectrum Internet
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North Terminal - Arrivals, ground floor



27

29

30

8

40

41

34 42

4

Zone C

Zone D

Zone E

Zone F

Zone G

Zone H

33
32

31

26

25

24

 

    

Security

To Gates 59 - 63

Departures

8

1 9

8

10

7
7

7

7
Train station and 
bus service to 
South Terminal

3

2

13

Zone B

Zone A

Security

From shuttle 
and car park 

Lifts to car parks

Ticket desk

Check in

Lifts 

Car park 6

Car park 5

11

Plaza

Zone A  

Zone C

55

6

8

Family and
assistance 

lane

Premium
lane

Bureau de change
Check-in
Postbox
Public telephone
Tickets

1 Customs VAT office
2 Travelex Bureau 

de Change 
with cash machine 

3 Special assistance 
help point & 
reserved seating

4 Moneycorp Bureau 
de Change

5 BA self-service check-in
6 BA customer services
7 Special assistance 

help point
8 Oversized baggage
9 Shipping and bag wrap
10 Worldwide baggage services
11 easyJet ticket desk
13 BA Sky Flyers

Services

Accessible toilet
Toilet men
Toilet women

Amenities

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift
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North Terminal - Check-in, level 2



12

11

12

9

6

1

10

2
3

4

8

5
13

6

4

5

7

14

Restaurant / Café
1 JD Sports
3 Sunglass Hut
4 Café Rouge
5 Spectrum Internet
6 Lloyds No.1
7 En Toast
8 Shake-A-Hula
9 Eat
10 Caffè Nero
11 Garfunkels
12 Armadillo
13 Costa Coffee

Bureau de change
2 Moneycorp Bureau de Change and cash machine 
14 Phone charger

Services

Shops & Food and Drink

Accessible toilet
Babycare
Toilet men
Toilet women

Amenities

Public areas
Passenger areas

Lift
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North Terminal - Departure lounge, upper level


